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 4.500" 11.6#
7120'-7241'
Slotted: 7169'-7239'

1968' STAGE COLLAR

6934' MMA
6975' XD
7010' XN
7043' PKR
7047' TAIL
7265' Plug

8
1

8
' 1

3
.3

7
5

" 
4

8
#

 

7
3

5
8

'  
 8

.6
2

5
" 

3
6

#

2
.8

7
5

" 
  6

.5
#

 T
U

B
IN

G

SandTag Marker Zones:
TOP MP @ 6846'
TOP S1 @ 7115'
TOP S4 @ 7191'
TOP S8 @ 7268'

7169'-7239'
Section Milled

Aliso Canyon
Fernando Fee 32D

October 8, 2012

2666 PSI
78.91 BCF
2703 PSI
2690 PSI

2 Days
145 Deg F

None Observed
100 FPM

7265 Ft. [Plug]
7265 Ft.

0 Ft.
Nick Shannon

John

W el l  A nal y s i s  Cor p .

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS SH UT  IN

B OT T OM  T EM P ER A T UR E

F ILL OVER  B OT T OM  P ER F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT A L D EP T H  (P B T D )

T OT A L D EP T H  LOGGED  (P U)
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